Coupe des Présidents des AS d'Entreprise

le 19/09/2020 - LALARGUE GOLF RESORT
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LEVIEUX Lionel
REBOULET Sébastien
ROUHIER Christophe
LIMAM Hafedh
FRION Laurent
BAZIN Bruno
GITTON Dominique
BERNARD Roselyne
CANESSE Christian
ROULLAND Claude
FOURNIER Francois
LIENARD Chantal
BOIREAU Alain
ANGER Denis
STAEMPFLI Karl
DECAIX Patrick
BOURGEAUX Xavier
WANNER Patrick
TENA Fernand
GIRARD Laurent
PERRIN Eric
VENTURI Paul
ROCHE Thierry

TA Hoang Trinh
DROUARD Claude
DOS SANTOS Samuel
PACQUELET Laurent
BACHELEY Sylvain
BEURRIER Yves

JIMENEZ Maria

NOM Prénom

Liste officielle

Inscrit le
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14/02/20

14/02/20

16/02/20

17/02/20

17/02/20

18/02/20

19/02/20

23/02/20

29/02/20

01/03/20

01/03/20

04/03/20

11/03/20

11/03/20

13/03/20

30/03/20

18/05/20

05/06/20

21/06/20

25/06/20

10/07/20

15/07/20

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CENTRE
N-AQUITAINE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
N-AQUITAINE
CENTRE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CENTRE
GRAND-EST
AURA
GRAND-EST
NORMANDIE
CENTRE
GRAND-EST
AURA
GRAND-EST
AURA
CENTRE
GRAND-EST
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
OCCITANIE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
NORMANDIE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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NOM Prénom
ALLABERT Michel

FERAL Stephane
VERMOREL Maurice
CHOQUET Serge
GRANDGUILLAUME Jacques
RHALMI Nabil
CARISEY Sylvain
LECORNE Cédric
BACQUET Thierry
BAZIN Yannick
CHAUVET Norbert
BRICOUT Jerome
KESSER Claude

CIMAROST! Didier

Inscrit le
15/07/20

02/08/20
30/07/20
24/08/20
25/08/20
26/08/20
27/08/20
28/08/20
01/09/20
02/09/20
07/09/20
03/09/20
03/09/20

14/09/20

Ligue
AURA

BOUR.-F.-COMTE
AURA
OCCITANIE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
OCCITANIE
GRAND-EST
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST

GRAND-EST



